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2004 SUBARU FORESTER 
2.5XS  
JF1SG65684H743359  
4 DR. WAGON/SPORT UTILITY 
2.5L H4 SFI SOHC 16V / ALL WHEEL 
DRIVE 
Standard Equipment | Safety Options 
CARFAX Safety & Reliability Ratings 

Hi-I'm the CARFAX Xpert™. I'm here to help you better 
understand the data in this CARFAX Report. Did you know... 

We checked over 5 billion records from thousands of 
data sources for this vehicle  
This vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback 
Guarantee  
The last reported odometer reading was 13,287  

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including 
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test 
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. 

  
The number of owners is estimated by CARFAX  

Year purchased 2004  

Type of owner Personal 

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 7 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania 

Estimated miles driven per year 3,285/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 13,287   

 

   
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section  

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt Guaranteed 
No Problem 

Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buyback/Lemon Guaranteed 
No Problem 

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed 
No Problem 

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of 
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and 
not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 

Register | View Terms  

 

  
Not all accidents or other issues are reported to CARFAX  

Total Loss Check 
No total loss reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported

Structural / Frame Damage Check 
No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported

Airbag Deployment Check 
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported

Odometer Rollback Check 
No indication of an odometer rollback. 

No Issues 
Indicated

Accident Check 
No accidents reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Check 
No recalls still require repair.  

No Recalls 
Reported

Basic Warranty Check 
Original warranty estimated to have expired. View Info  
Interested in an extended warranty?  

Warranty 
Expired

Tell us what you know about this vehicle



 

 
 

  

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

Let us do the work! Get daily 
updates of SUBARU FORESTER 
vehicles for sale in your area. 
 
Email: 

  
Zip: 

             

BORISPR@GMAIL.COM

07878

 Submit

2004 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5X Listed 22 hours ago 

Body Style: 4 Dr. Wagon/Sport Utility 
Engine Type: 2.5L H4 SFI SOHC 16V 
Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power 
Steering, Air Conditioning, AM / FM CD, Power 
Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer 

Free CARFAX Report  

Loman Ford of 
Parsippany  
973-402-1700 
 
Distance: 4.28 mi 
View Dealer 
Inventory 
Contact Dealer 

2005 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5X Listed 1 day ago 

Body Style: 4 Dr. Wagon/Sport Utility 
Engine Type: 2.5L H4 SFI SOHC 16V 
Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power 
Steering, Air Conditioning, AM / FM CD, Power 
Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer 

Free CARFAX Report 
 

Flemington 
Subaru  
908-782-2025 
 
Distance: 31.28 
mi 
View Dealer 
Inventory 
Contact Dealer 

2003 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5X Listed 2 days ago 

Body Style: 4 Dr. Wagon/Sport Utility 
Engine Type: 2.5L H4 SFI SOHC 16V 
Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power 
Steering, Air Conditioning, AM / FM CD, Power 
Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer 

Free CARFAX Report  

Flemington Ford 
Lincoln Merc  
1-800-410-2189 
 
Distance: 31.28 mi 
View Dealer 
Inventory 
Contact Dealer 

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. CARFAX checked over 5 billion vehicle 
history events and found 4 record(s) for this 2004 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5XS (JF1SG65684H743359).

 
Purchased: 2004
Type: Personal
Where: Pennsylvania 
Est. miles/year: 3,285/yr
Est. length owned: 2/20/04 - 10/19/07 

(3 yrs. 7 mo.) 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

02/20/2004 
  

  Pennsylvania 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Pittsburgh, PA   

Registered as 
personal vehicle 

03/17/2004 
  

138   Pennsylvania 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Pittsburgh, PA   

Title issued or updated 
First owner reported 
Registered as lease vehicle 

10/19/2007 
  

13,287   Auto Auction   Sold at auction 
in Pennsylvania 
Listed as 
a fleet vehicle 

Are you buying this car? 
Then make sure you are 
buying it from a licensed 
dealership. Otherwise, you 
could be a victim of 
curbstoning, which is 
illegal. A curbstoner poses 
as a private seller to sell 
vehicles for a large profit. 
Be sure to buy this vehicle 



 

 

  
 

 

 

from a licensed dealer.

10/28/2007 
  

  Subaru of America   No recalls open for repair 

 

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle! 1-owner 2004 Subaru 
Forester 2.5XS vehicles are worth an average of $2,364 
more to consumers because 1-owner vehicles tend to 
be consistently driven and maintained. Use this as a 
guide when comparing vehicles. Learn More  
Low mileage! This owner drove an estimated 3,285 
miles per year, lower than the industry average of 
15,000 miles. These vehicles can be a better value.  

  Tell us what you know about this vehicle 

www.carfax.com  

Curbstoning 
A curbstoner is a person who purchases vehicles at volumes that require a dealer license and then poses as a private 
seller to sell to unsuspecting buyers for a large profit. Curbstoning is illegal in most States. CARFAX analyzes a vehicle's 
history for specific events to determine if a vehicle is potentially at risk for curbstoning. For instance, a vehicle that has 
been sold at auction but not issued a new title during a given period of time. Please see the CARFAX Curbstoning Tips for 
other ways to identify a potential curbstoner.  
First Owner 
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.  
Lease 
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing 
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company 
can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.  
Ownership History 
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions 
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all 
the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in 
the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following 
states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you 
review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.  
Title Issued 
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or 
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration 
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.  

Additional Services & Resources 

Auto Loans - LendingTree InsWeb Auto Insurance Extended Warranty

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO 
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX 
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF 
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX® 

© 2007 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 28.Oct.2007 10:01:38 




